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Women / 4 / Sr E

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Alexandria Martinez4102
GymStars - Stockton

9.000 9.500 9.2258.900 36.625
3T 1T 5 1T 1 

1 

Janae Cotner4031
Dream Xtreme

9.075 9.400 9.2258.825 36.525
2 3 6 1T 2 

2 

Tracy Zhao4025
Edge

8.800 9.500 9.0509.050 36.400
7T 1T 3 6 3 

3 

Dannae Gallegos4001
Champion

8.725 9.275 8.9759.300 36.275
9T 4 1 8 4 

4 

Victoria Zeigler4159
Elevate

9.100 9.075 9.1008.800 36.075
1 6T 7 4 5 

5 

Franchesca Bongcaron4157
Elevate

8.400 9.075 9.0009.175 35.650
13 6T 2 7 6 

6 

Kayla Almarinez4032
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.525 9.1758.750 35.450
3T 10 8 3 7 

7 

Jane Coy4095
Galaxy

8.600 8.500 9.0758.950 35.125
11 11 4 5 8 

8 

Victoria Renner4200
Black Diamond

8.725 9.150 8.8508.350 35.075
9T 5 12 10 9 

9 

Megan Popielak4315
Redwood Empire

8.925 8.575 8.6508.575 34.725
5 8T 10 11 10 

10 

Zoie Jones4099
GymStars - Stockton

8.350 8.575 8.9008.650 34.475
14 8T 9 9 11 

11 

Kaiani Kenney4187
Athletic Horizons

8.550 8.075 8.5508.375 33.550
12 13 11 12 12 

12 

Gracey Lanza4131
Fox

8.800 8.125 8.5008.025 33.450
7T 12 14 13 13 

13 

Veronica Birnberg4303
Novato

8.900 7.025 0.0008.175 24.100
6 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr F

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Cassidy Davis4147
Oroville

9.075 9.275 9.2259.000 36.575
3 2 2 3 1 

1 

Yael Homa4108
Marin Elite

9.125 8.700 8.9258.925 35.675
2 7 3 7 2 

2 

Stephanie Stiles4193
Athletic Horizons

8.875 9.300 9.1508.225 35.550
7 1 10 5 3 

3 

Emily Hale4101
GymStars - Stockton

8.650 8.975 9.2008.600 35.425
11T 4 6 4 4 

4 

Hannah Davis4227
Byers Roseville

9.200 7.975 9.3008.625 35.100
1 12T 5 2 5 

5 

Lily Bender4077
Liberty

9.000 8.850 9.1008.000 34.950
4T 5 11T 6 6 

6 

Kendyl Kring4204
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.500 8.8758.450 34.825
4T 9 7 8 7 

7 

Jennifer Fetzer4326
Santa Rosa

8.650 9.150 9.3757.600 34.775
11T 3 14 1 8 

8 

Isabella Saturnino4002
Champion

9.000 8.725 8.5508.400 34.675
4T 6 8 10 9 

9 

Madison Miles4330
Technique

8.750 8.075 8.5009.025 34.350
9 10 1 12T 10 

10 

Maya Dollins4207
Byers Roseville

8.475 8.525 8.3258.725 34.050
14 8 4 14 11 

11 

Sophia Garcia4354
Woodland

8.675 8.050 8.5008.375 33.600
10 11 9 12T 12 

12 

Hailey Tang4175
Luna

8.800 7.975 8.5257.900 33.200
8 12T 13 11 13 

13 

Elise Jonas-Delson4304
Novato

8.500 7.825 8.6008.000 32.925
13 14 11T 9 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr G

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AARank

MariLu Tirador4041
Champion

8.400 9.375 9.0759.375 36.225
11T 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Antonia Shannon4042
Champion

8.625 9.100 8.7259.100 35.550
8 3 2 8 2 

2 

Jaclyn Schwartz4142
Oroville

9.600 8.725 8.8758.200 35.400
1 5 10 3 3 

3 

Addison Mullins4086
Accel

8.800 8.225 9.2758.750 35.050
4 12 6 1 4T

4T

Katrina Canlobo4179
Aerials

8.750 8.700 8.7508.850 35.050
5T 6 3 6T 4T

4T

Ashley Booth4336
Technique

8.750 8.350 8.8008.825 34.725
5T 11 4 5 6 

6 

Hannah Butler4064
Rodina

8.700 9.375 8.5758.025 34.675
7 1T 11 9 7 

7 

Toma Paskal4060
Rodina

8.875 8.650 8.5508.550 34.625
3 7 7 10 8 

8 

Lilly Baumann4062
Rodina

8.900 8.425 8.8258.225 34.375
2 9 9 4 9 

9 

Kristina Privalov4230
Byers Roseville

8.300 8.500 8.7508.425 33.975
13 8 8 6T 10 

10 

Serena Mauser4178
Aerials

7.900 8.400 8.4258.800 33.525
14 10 5 11 11 

11 

Alexandra Micheli4150
Redwood Coast

8.575 7.925 8.1257.800 32.425
9 14 12 12 12 

12 

Quinn Cantarutti4307
Novato

8.525 8.800 7.6507.400 32.375
10 4 14 13 13 

13 

Mina Gardizi4124
CYC

8.400 8.025 7.5507.550 31.525
11T 13 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr H

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Margaret Hancock4069
Edge

9.150 9.500 9.0509.200 36.900
1T 2 2 5T 1 

1 

Ruby Denna4339
Technique

8.900 9.700 9.2508.700 36.550
4 1 4 2 2 

2 

Angeleen Martija4128
CYC

8.750 9.150 9.1259.150 36.175
6T 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Samantha Smith4140
Oroville

8.150 8.950 9.3759.300 35.775
15 6 1 1 4 

4 

Emma Marquez4202
Black Diamond

9.150 9.050 9.0508.350 35.600
1T 4 6 5T 5 

5 

Honor Henningsen4306
Novato

8.550 9.025 8.5508.500 34.625
10 5 5 10 6 

6 

Andi Madison4096
Galaxy

8.475 8.750 9.1257.900 34.250
11 8 12 3T 7 

7 

Quinlan Caisse4182
All Star

8.600 8.700 8.8508.050 34.200
9 9 8T 8 8 

8 

Whitney Fay4320
Santa Rosa

8.350 8.625 8.9508.050 33.975
12 10 8T 7 9 

9 

Isabel Luu4151
Redwood Coast

8.700 8.775 8.3258.025 33.825
8 7 10 13 10 

10 

Samantha Dragoman4328
Santa Rosa

8.275 7.900 8.5008.125 32.800
14 15 7 11 11 

11 

Alexandra Keppel4014
East Bay

8.800 8.475 7.6757.800 32.750
5 11 13 15T 12 

12 

Carley Mickel4358
Auburn

9.000 7.300 8.4008.000 32.700
3 16 11 12 13T

13T

Jacey Prock4180
All Star

8.300 8.050 8.7007.650 32.700
13 14 14 9 13T

13T

Veronica Hegelein4063
Rodina

8.750 8.275 7.8507.600 32.475
6T 12 16 14 15 

15 

Naomi Solomon4152
Redwood Coast

8.000 8.150 7.6757.625 31.450
16 13 15 15T 16 

16 
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